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Name
Zeke Tinley
Noah Mcaneny
Michael Armstrong
Baden Ross-Willmore
Hamish Melvin
Sam Forster
Georgia Henden
Liam Fazey
Chris Kiley
Greg Nott
Simon Rose
Archie Pemberton
Jason Reae
Maryanne Pemberton
Ben Andrew
Tyne Timmers
Fletcher Cornish
Mary Morgan
Justin Wood
Jack Haskayne
Joel Mackay
Adam Pemberton
Kate Peacock
Bernard Enslin
lan Lockhart
Ryan Walkerden
Rosemary Giles
Jonathan Cornish
Allan Whitfield
Ned Pemberton
Gavin Hawke
Sebastian Murray
Jim Nott
Will Lloyd
Renee Blackstock
John Collingridge
lan Gibbs
Kasey Biggar
Kristina Down
| Kadek Kusuma
Oliver Abbott
Mattias Eriksson
Fiona Collins
Tom Zappia
Kellee Merritt
David Belfield
Rory Heffernan
Arnya Pickston
Julie Hogan
Alex Van Heerden
Megan Gianfrancesco
Leeanna Scadding
Charles Mennen
Arabella Roberts
Brett Moulton
Jake Bajaky
Rohan Crowd
Patrick Garner
Lauren Duchesne
Sarah Woodland
Elle Gilchrist
Keaton Reeve
Ben Dorant
Jeffrey Menzie
Ryan Pryce
Kerry Bailie
Christian Walker
Salome Woodland
Greg Murray
Kym Eversden
Kelly Flynn
Euan Morris
Harper Bilston
Rob Koenders
Shane Bilston

Candice Simpson-Carter

Julie Bourne
Michael Foster
Calum Morris

Daniel Anderson
Katie Anderson

Angus Lloyd
Adrian Harrod
Shanin James

Mark James
Skye Browner

Zoe Bajaky

RaceNo
152
140
182

73
55
234
314
305
315
217
338
265
290
97
94
155
29
93
135
212
211
98
236
129
252
191
274
30
89
264
272
233
216
74
232
88
146
147
162
343
259
161
111
260
207
165
311
312
320
267
99
158
308
282
169
105
189
190
313
177
118
351
164
149
187
273
277
178
230
128
237
243
226
242
225
126
294
299
244
326
325
76
221
185
166
263
104

Category
Open Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Open Male

Junior Female
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Junior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female

Open Male
Open Male
Open Male

Super Veteran Female

Open Male
Junior Male
Open Male

Veteran Male
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Super Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Open Female
Super Veteran Male
Super Veteran Male
Open Female
Open Female

Open Male

Junior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Open
Open Female
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Super Veteran Male
Junior Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Open Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Super Veteran Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Super Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Veteran Male
Open Male
Open Female
Super Veteran Female

Open Male
Junior Male
Junior Male

Open Female
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Open Female
Junior Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

TeamName

Ross
Melvin

Cornish

Cornish

Snape

Snape

Time
00:16:29
00:16:54
00:20:14
00:20:40
00:20:40
00:21:06
00:21:26
00:21:35
00:21:38
00:21:46
00:22:04
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:43
00:22:52
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:23:10
00:23:14
00:23:18
00:23:27
00:23:29
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:46
00:23:58
00:24:05
00:24:16
00:24:29
00:25:21
00:25:35
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:25:50
00:25:54
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:29
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:34
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:49
00:26:53
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:53
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:09
00:28:16
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:24
00:29:34
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:42
00:29:52
00:29:57
00:30:16
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:24
00:30:28
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:35
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5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Pos
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Name
Cassie Ward
Zee Rijkuris

Jayden Beattie
Matt Beattie
Oliver Giles

Hannah Barbetti

Margarite Courtier

Steven Platell

Michael Zappia

Claire Kenney

Toni Brooking
Colin Laurie

Joel Mccracken

Teano Nguyen-Verdenet

Christine Cattan
Jade Marklew
Natalie Gianfrancesco
Judy Moon
Aislinn Cousins
Emma Maclennan
Jane Hancock
Rabea Abdo
Clare Holmes
Kerry Fleay
Michele Jenkins
Sharna Mason
Antonette Franco
Kazuyuki Shimada
Jarrad Lea
Jason Lea
Georgia Melvin
Carol Melvin
Marlene Thompson
Chloe Chan
Emmanuel Menzie
Leo Pemberton
Geof Branson
Dylan Novak
Jasmine Gibbs
Michelle Whitfield
Eric Mennen
Kelly Mennen
Thomas Mccabe
Glenys Brady
Bronwyn Walker
Renee Golden
Monigue Walton
Cheryl Wheals
Beverly Miller
Naomi Milner
Beau Novak
Claudia Lloyd
Mark Lloyd
Jenie Stone
Amelia Stone
Cecilia Muller
Maddie House
Megan Brown
Kellie Cooper
Reid Cooper
Shadd Elson
Cindy Elson
Melissa Harrison
Andrea Reilly
Jenny Blackburn
Kerry Scott
Lauren Occhidinti
Tia Walton
Ella Melvin
Geraldine Reilly
Paul Osborn
Scott Smith
Jayden Smith
Brad Goerling
Jordan Jones
Lucy Gault
James Blackburn
Toby Walker
Sheila Howard
Edward Anderson
Julia Flynn
Dan Flynn
Ruby Mckittenck
Jack Chromiah
Travis Chromiah
Suzanne Hill
Scott Donoghue

RaceNo

106
160

275
302
87
321
261
110
109
209
335
51
131
50
113
192
92
116
257
125
303
197
341
213
251
235
227
228
57
54
102
241
148
266
281
171
145
90
309
310
268
195
276
238
292
289
127
340
172
75
77
141
142
279
107
130
24
23
500
33
117
317
18
138
342
293
56
318
208
180
181
123
86
206
17
278
301
114
329
327
280
298
297
337
96

Category
Open Female
Open Male
Junior Male
Open Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Open Female
Open Female
Super Veteran Male
Open Male
Open Male
Super Veteran Female
Open Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Open Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Super Veteran Female
Super Veteran Male
Junior Male
Open Male
Junior Female
Open Female
Super Veteran Female
Open Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Junior Male
Super Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Junior Male
Open Female
Junior Male
Veteran Female
Open Female
Open Female
Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Open Female
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Open Female
Junior Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Junior Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Open Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Junior Male
Super Veteran Male
Open Female
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Junior Male
Super Veteran Female
Super Veteran Male
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

TeamName

Beattie
Beattie

Marklew

Marklew

Melvin
Melvin

Snape
Snape

Cooper
Cooper
Elson
Elson

Blackburn

Melvin

Blackburn

Time
00:30:39
00:30:39
00:30:46
00:30:47
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:39
00:31:41
00:31:42
00:31:51
00:31:53
00:32:08
00:32:08
00:32:14
00:32:34
00:32:48
00:32:57
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:14
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:33:21
00:33:21
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:45
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:35:16
00:35:20
00:35:25
00:35:25
00:35:31
00:35:49
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:30
00:36:58
00:37:00
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:32
00:38:51
00:38:52
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:39:50
00:39:53
00:40:05
00:40:15
00:40:16
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:33
00:40:39
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:41:06
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:16
00:42:25
00:42:29
00:43:32
00:43:32
00:43:32
00:44:02
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:46:45

CategPos
9
15
24
16
25
9
6
12
13
10
11
10
17
18
7
12
8
9
13
14
10
11
12
8
13
15
9
11
26
19
10
16
10
17
27
28
12
29
11
12
30
18
31
14
19
20
15
13
21
16
32
11
14
22
12
17
23
18
24
33
15
19
20
21
22
23
13
14
15
25
16
17
34
13
26
16
18
35
14
14
17
19
18
2
20
24
21




EventDescr
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Pos
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Name
Kelsey Gerdei
Betty Foster
Lucia Barbetti
Nicolas Sumption-Hall
Kristine Sumption-Hall
Kaye Ursell
Hayley Sumption-Hall
Brooke Collins
Melanie Buhlmann
Eric Buhlmann
Rebecca Buhlmann
Gary Veljacich
Donna Mccabe
Rhys Clark
Jag Clark
Rory Flynn
Patricia Flynn
Jenny Gerdei
Ricky Whelan
Indy Fitzpatrick
Timothy Fitzpatrick
Kyra Nimmo
Craig Hendry
Alan Cornish
Amelia Cornish
Zara Cornish
Nevaeh Cornish
Corrie Fuest
Damon Willmore
Marion Willmore

RaceNo
173
300
119

84
82
224
83
112
19
22
21
20
269
345
344
328
330
151
352
350
349
115
41
26
28
25
27
324
323
322

Category
Open Female
Veteran Female
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Open Female
Veteran Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Veteran Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Super Veteran Male
Open Female
Junior Male
Veteran Male
Junior Male
Veteran Female
Super Veteran Female
Veteran
Junior Female
Junior Male
Veteran Female
Open Male
Veteran Male
Junior Female
Veteran Female
Junior Female
Super Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

TeamName

Sumption-Hall
Sumption-Hall

Sumption-Hall

Buhlmann
Buhlmann
Buhlmann
Buhlmann

Hendry
Cornish
Cornish
Cornish
Cornish

Time
00:46:46
00:47:13
00:47:32
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:34
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:35
00:49:39
00:50:02
00:50:08
00:50:24
00:50:24
00:50:32
00:51:16
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:57:00
00:57:48
01:01:47
01:01:48
01:02:24
01:02:24
01:03:22
01:21:06
01:21:11

CategPos
27
25
26
36
28
27
19
20
28
37
21
15
29
38
22
39
29
15

1
22
40
30
20
23
23
31
24
16
24
32




