EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	TeamName	Time	CategPos
5km	1	Zeke Tinley	152	Open Male	Male		00:16:29	1
5km	2	Noah Mcaneny	140	Junior Male	Male		00:16:54	1
5km	3	Michael Armstrong	182	Junior Male	Male		00:20:14	2
5km	4	Baden Ross-Willmore	73	Junior Male	Male	Ross	00:20:40	3
5km	5	Hamish Melvin	55	Junior Male	Male	Melvin	00:20:40	4
5km	6	Sam Forster	234	Open Male	Male		00:21:06	2
5km	7	Georgia Henden	314	Junior Female	Female		00:21:26	1
5km	8	Liam Fazey	305	Junior Male	Male		00:21:35	5
5km	9	Chris Kiley	315	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:21:38	1
5km 5km	10 11	Greg Nott Simon Rose	217	Veteran Male	Male Male		00:21:46 00:22:04	1
5km	12	Archie Pemberton	338 265	Veteran Male Junior Male	Male		00:22:40	2 6
5km	13	Jason Reae	290	Veteran Male	Male		00:22:41	3
5km	14	Maryanne Pemberton	97	Veteran Female	Female		00:22:43	1
5km	15	Ben Andrew	94	Open Male	Male		00:22:52	3
5km	16	Tyne Timmers	155	Open Male	Male		00:22:53	4
5km	17	Fletcher Cornish	29	Open Male	Male	Cornish	00:22:56	5
5km	18	Mary Morgan	93	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:22:58	1
5km	19	Justin Wood	135	Open Male	Male		00:23:10	6
5km	20	Jack Haskayne	212	Junior Male	Male		00:23:14	7
5km	21	Joel Mackay	211	Open Male	Male		00:23:18	7
5km	22	Adam Pemberton	98	Veteran Male	Male		00:23:27	4
5km	23	Kate Peacock	236	Junior Female	Female		00:23:29	2
5km	24	Bernard Enslin	129	Veteran Male	Male		00:23:36	5
5km	25	lan Lockhart	252	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:23:41	2
5km	26	Ryan Walkerden	191	Open Male	Male		00:23:46	8
5km	27	Rosemary Giles	274	Veteran Female	Female	Cornich	00:23:58	2
5km 5km	28 29	Jonathan Cornish Allan Whitfield	30 89	Junior Male Super Veteran Male	Male Male	Cornish	00:24:05 00:24:16	8
5km	30	Ned Pemberton	264	Junior Male	Male		00:24:16	9
5km	31	Gavin Hawke	272	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:24:29	4
5km	32	Sebastian Murray	233	Junior Male	Male		00:25:35	10
5km	33	Jim Nott	216	Junior Male	Male		00:25:47	11
5km	34	Will Lloyd	74	Junior Male	Male	Snape	00:25:50	12
5km	35	Renee Blackstock	232	Open Female	Female	2.134	00:25:50	1
5km	36	John Collingridge	88	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:25:54	5
5km	37	Ian Gibbs	146	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:25:59	6
5km	38	Kasey Biggar	147	Open Female	Female		00:26:00	2
5km	39	Kristina Down	162	Open Female	Female		00:26:00	3
5km	40	I Kadek Kusuma	343	Open Male	Male		00:26:12	9
5km	41	Oliver Abbott	259	Junior Male	Male		00:26:16	13
5km	42	Mattias Eriksson	161	Veteran Male	Male		00:26:17	6
5km	43	Fiona Collins	111	Veteran Female	Female		00:26:20	3
5km	44	Tom Zappia	260	Junior Male	Male		00:26:29	14
5km	45	Kellee Merritt	207	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:26:32	2
5km 5km	46 47	David Belfield	165 311	Veteran Male Junior Male	Male Male		00:26:33	7 15
5km	48	Rory Heffernan Arnya Pickston	312	Junior Female	Female		00:26:34	3
5km	49	Julie Hogan	320	Open	Female		00:26:39	1
5km	50	Alex Van Heerden	267	Open Female	Female		00:26:45	4
5km	51	Megan Gianfrancesco	99	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:26:49	3
5km	52	Leeanna Scadding	158	Veteran Female	Female		00:26:53	4
5km	53	Charles Mennen	308	Junior Female	Male		00:27:43	1
5km	54	Arabella Roberts	282	Junior Female	Female		00:27:46	4
5km	55	Brett Moulton	169	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:27:53	7
5km	56	Jake Bajaky	105	Junior Male	Male		00:27:57	16
5km	57	Rohan Crowd	189	Open Male	Male		00:27:59	10
5km	58	Patrick Garner	190	Veteran Male	Male		00:28:00	8
5km	59	Lauren Duchesne	313	Veteran Female	Female		00:28:01	5
5km	60	Sarah Woodland	177	Open Female	Female		00:28:01	5
5km	61	Elle Gilchrist	118	Junior Female	Female		00:28:09	5 17
5km	62 63	Keaton Reeve	351	Junior Male	Male		00:28:16	17
5km 5km	63	Ben Dorant Jeffrey Menzie	164 149	Open Male Veteran Male	Male Male		00:28:27 00:28:29	11 9
5km 5km	65	Ryan Pryce	187	Open Male	Male		00:28:29	12
5km	66	Kerry Bailie	273	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:28:46	4
5km	67	Christian Walker	277	Junior Male	Male		00:28:50	18
5km	68	Salome Woodland	178	Junior Female	Female		00:28:53	6
5km	69	Greg Murray	230	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:29:06	8
5km	70	Kym Eversden	128	Veteran Female	Female		00:29:07	6
5km	71	Kelly Flynn	237	Veteran Female	Female		00:29:24	7
5km	72	Euan Morris	243	Junior Male	Male		00:29:34	19
5km	73	Harper Bilston	226	Junior Male	Male		00:29:34	20
5km	74	Rob Koenders	242	Veteran Male	Male		00:29:35	10
5km	75	Shane Bilston	225	Open Male	Male		00:29:39	13
5km	76	Candice Simpson-Carter	126	Open Female	Female		00:29:42	6
5km	77	Julie Bourne	294	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:29:52	5
5km	78	Michael Foster	299	Open Male	Male		00:29:57	14
5km	79	Calum Morris	244	Junior Male	Male		00:30:16	21
5km	80	Daniel Anderson	326	Junior Male	Male		00:30:19	22
5km	81	Katie Anderson	325	Open Female	Female	0	00:30:20	7
5km	82	Angus Lloyd	76	Junior Male	Male	Snape	00:30:24	23
5km	83	Adrian Harrod Shanin James	221	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:30:28	9
		Snanin James	185	Junior Female	Female		00:30:28	7
5km	84		166	Votoron Mala	Mala		00.20.20	11
	84 85 86	Mark James Skye Browner	166 263	Veteran Male Open Female	Male Female		00:30:32 00:30:34	11 8

EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	TeamName	Time	CategPos
5km	88	Cassie Ward	106	Open Female	Female		00:30:39	9
5km	89	Zee Rijkuris	160	Open Male	Male		00:30:39	15
5km	90	Jayden Beattie	6	Junior Male	Male	Beattie	00:30:46	24
5km	91	Matt Beattie	2	Open Male	Male	Beattie	00:30:47	16
5km	92	Oliver Giles	275	Junior Male	Male	Dodaiio	00:30:52	25
5km	93	Hannah Barbetti	302	Junior Female	Female		00:30:55	9
5km	94	Margarite Courtier	87	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:30:03	6
5km	95	Steven Platell	321	Veteran Male	Male		00:31:04	12
5km	96		261	Veteran Male	Male		00:31:07	13
		Michael Zappia						
5km	97	Claire Kenney	110	Open Female	Female		00:31:36	10
5km	98	Toni Brooking	109	Open Female	Female		00:31:37	11
5km	99	Colin Laurie	209	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:31:39	10
5km	100	Joel Mccracken	335	Open Male	Male		00:31:41	17
5km	101	Teano Nguyen-Verdenet	51	Open Male	Male	Marklew	00:31:42	18
5km	102	Christine Cattan	131	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:31:51	7
5km	103	Jade Marklew	50	Open Female	Female	Marklew	00:31:53	12
5km	104	Natalie Gianfrancesco	113	Veteran Female	Female		00:32:08	8
5km	105	Judy Moon	192	Veteran Female	Female		00:32:08	9
5km	106	Aislinn Cousins	92	Open Female	Female		00:32:14	13
5km	107	Emma Maclennan	116	Open Female	Female		00:32:34	14
5km	108	Jane Hancock	257	Veteran Female	Female		00:32:48	10
5km	109	Rabea Abdo	125	Veteran Female	Female		00:32:57	11
5km	110	Clare Holmes	303	Veteran Female	Female		00:33:01	12
5km	111	Kerry Fleay	197	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:33:03	8
5km	112	Michele Jenkins	341	Veteran Female	Female		00:33:08	13
5km	113	Sharna Mason	213	Open Female	Female		00:33:14	15
5km	114	Antonette Franco	251	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:33:17	9
5km	115	Kazuyuki Shimada	235	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:33:20	11
5km	116	Jarrad Lea	227	Junior Male	Male		00:33:21	26
5km	117	Jason Lea	228	Open Male	Male		00:33:21	19
5km	118	Georgia Melvin	57	Junior Female	Female	Melvin	00:33:45	10
5km	119	Carol Melvin	54	Open Female	Female	Melvin	00:33:45	16
5km	120	Marlene Thompson	102	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:33:50	10
5km	121	Chloe Chan	241	Open Female	Female		00:33:51	17
5km	122	Emmanuel Menzie	148	Junior Male	Male		00:34:01	27
	123	Leo Pemberton					00:34:01	28
5km			266	Junior Male	Male			
5km	124	Geof Branson	281	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:34:03	12
5km	125	Dylan Novak	171	Junior Male	Male		00:34:45	29
5km	126	Jasmine Gibbs	145	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:34:45	11
5km	127	Michelle Whitfield	90	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:34:46	12
5km	128	Eric Mennen	309	Junior Male	Male		00:34:48	30
5km	129	Kelly Mennen	310	Open Female	Female		00:34:49	18
5km	130	Thomas Mccabe	268	Junior Male	Male		00:35:16	31
5km	131	Glenys Brady	195	Veteran Female	Female		00:35:20	14
5km	132	Bronwyn Walker	276	Open Female	Female		00:35:25	19
5km	133	Renee Golden	238	Open Female	Female		00:35:25	20
5km	134	Monique Walton	292	Veteran Female	Female		00:35:31	15
5km	135	Cheryl Wheals	289	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:35:49	13
5km	136	Beverly Miller	127	Open Female	Female		00:36:19	21
5km	137	Naomi Milner	340	Veteran Female	Female		00:36:20	16
					Male			32
5km	138	Beau Novak	172	Junior Male		0	00:36:30	
5km	139	Claudia Lloyd	75	Junior Female	Female	Snape	00:36:58	11
5km	140	Mark Lloyd	77	Veteran Male	Male	Snape	00:37:00	14
5km	141	Jenie Stone	141	Open Female	Female		00:38:09	22
5km	142	Amelia Stone	142	Junior Female	Female		00:38:10	12
5km	143	Cecilia Muller	279	Veteran Female	Female		00:38:12	17
5km	144	Maddie House	107	Open Female	Female		00:38:13	23
5km	145	Megan Brown	130	Veteran Female	Female		00:38:32	18
5km	146	Kellie Cooper	24	Open Female	Female	Cooper	00:38:51	24
5km	147	Reid Cooper	23	Junior Male	Male	Cooper	00:38:52	33
5km	148	Shadd Elson	500	Veteran Male	Male	Elson	00:39:34	15
5km	149	Cindy Elson	33	Veteran Female	Female	Elson	00:39:35	19
5km	150	Melissa Harrison	117	Veteran Female	Female		00:39:36	20
5km	151	Andrea Reilly	317	Veteran Female	Female		00:39:50	21
5km	152	Jenny Blackburn	18	Veteran Female	Female	Blackburn	00:39:53	22
	153	•	138	Veteran Female		Diackbuill		23
5km		Kerry Scott			Female		00:40:05	
5km	154	Lauren Occhidinti	342	Junior Female	Female		00:40:15	13
5km	155	Tia Walton	293	Junior Female	Female		00:40:16	14
5km	156	Ella Melvin	56	Junior Female	Female	Melvin	00:40:16	15
5km	157	Geraldine Reilly	318	Open Female	Female		00:40:19	25
5km	158	Paul Osborn	208	Veteran Male	Male		00:40:33	16
5km	159	Scott Smith	180	Veteran Male	Male		00:40:39	17
5km	160	Jayden Smith	181	Junior Male	Male		00:40:39	34
5km	161	Brad Goerling	123	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:40:48	13
5km	162	Jordan Jones	86	Open Female	Female		00:41:06	26
5km	163	Lucy Gault	206	Junior Female	Female		00:42:10	16
5km	164	James Blackburn	17	Veteran Male	Male	Blackburn	00:42:12	18
5km	165	Toby Walker	278	Junior Male	Male		00:42:16	35
5km	166	Sheila Howard	301	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:42:10	14
		Edward Anderson		·				
5km	167		114	Super Veteran Male	Male		00:42:29	14
5km	168	Julia Flynn	329	Junior Female	Female		00:43:32	17
5km	169	Dan Flynn	327	Veteran Male	Male		00:43:32	19
5km	170	Ruby Mckittenck	280	Junior Female	Female		00:43:32	18
5km	171	Jack Chromiah	298	Junior Female	Male		00:44:02	2
	172	Travis Chromiah	297	Veteran Male	Male		00:44:02	20
5km								
5km 5km	173	Suzanne Hill	337	Veteran Female	Female		00:44:06	24

EventDescr	Pos	Name	RaceNo	Category	Gender	TeamName	Time	CategPos
5km	175	Kelsey Gerdei	173	Open Female	Female		00:46:46	27
5km	176	Betty Foster	300	Veteran Female	Female		00:47:13	25
5km	177	Lucia Barbetti	119	Veteran Female	Female		00:47:32	26
5km	178	Nicolas Sumption-Hall	84	Junior Male	Male	Sumption-Hall	00:48:56	36
5km	179	Kristine Sumption-Hall	82	Open Female	Female	Sumption-Hall	00:49:00	28
5km	180	Kaye Ursell	224	Veteran Female	Female		00:49:04	27
5km	181	Hayley Sumption-Hall	83	Junior Female	Female	Sumption-Hall	00:49:04	19
5km	182	Brooke Collins	112	Junior Female	Female		00:49:06	20
5km	183	Melanie Buhlmann	19	Veteran Female	Female	Buhlmann	00:49:34	28
5km	184	Eric Buhlmann	22	Junior Male	Male	Buhlmann	00:49:34	37
5km	185	Rebecca Buhlmann	21	Junior Female	Female	Buhlmann	00:49:35	21
5km	186	Gary Veljacich	20	Super Veteran Male	Male	Buhlmann	00:49:35	15
5km	187	Donna Mccabe	269	Open Female	Female		00:49:39	29
5km	188	Rhys Clark	345	Junior Male	Male		00:50:02	38
5km	189	Jag Clark	344	Veteran Male	Male		00:50:08	22
5km	190	Rory Flynn	328	Junior Male	Male		00:50:24	39
5km	191	Patricia Flynn	330	Veteran Female	Female		00:50:24	29
5km	192	Jenny Gerdei	151	Super Veteran Female	Female		00:50:32	15
5km	193	Ricky Whelan	352	Veteran	Female		00:51:16	1
5km	194	Indy Fitzpatrick	350	Junior Female	Female		00:54:57	22
5km	195	Timothy Fitzpatrick	349	Junior Male	Male		00:55:00	40
5km	196	Kyra Nimmo	115	Veteran Female	Female		00:57:00	30
5km	197	Craig Hendry	41	Open Male	Male	Hendry	00:57:48	20
5km	198	Alan Cornish	26	Veteran Male	Male	Cornish	01:01:47	23
5km	199	Amelia Cornish	28	Junior Female	Female	Cornish	01:01:48	23
5km	200	Zara Cornish	25	Veteran Female	Female	Cornish	01:02:24	31
5km	201	Nevaeh Cornish	27	Junior Female	Female	Cornish	01:02:24	24
5km	202	Corrie Fuest	324	Super Veteran Female	Female		01:03:22	16
5km	203	Damon Willmore	323	Veteran Male	Male		01:21:06	24
5km	204	Marion Willmore	322	Veteran Female	Female		01:21:11	32